

OFFICE OF THE POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER FOR WEST YORKSHIRE

Record of Decision made by the Police and Crime Commissioner

Summary: To support the delivery of additional Independent Sexual Violence Advisors

Title/Subject: Additional Independent Sexual Violence Advisors

Serial No: DP0138

Date: 21 May 2020

(ISVAs) funded by the MOJ for 2020 to 2022.		
Requested Decision: The recommendation is to offer an ISVA role to each organisation requesting the grant, with the amount available (£161,310) split equally between them; the additional funding to be paid part of the existing grant agreement for 2020/21 for each organisation as it is in the overall MoJ grant		
Implications	Details / Comments	Officer Sign Off
Financial		Treasurer
		John -
		Deputy Police and Crime Commissioner
		20-
		Interim Chief Executive
		JOGO
D. C.	O constitution of the cons	·
Police and Crime Commissioner Decision:		
Agreed		
Signature:		
Title: Police and Crime Commissioner for West Yorkshire		